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RELM/BK Radio Contact Information 
 
 
 
 
 

RELM Wireless Corporation  
7100 Technology Drive 

West Melbourne, FL 32904 
www.relm.com 

 
 
 

Corporate 
Phone (800) 648-0947 
Fax (321) 984-0168 

Sales@relm.com 
 
 
 

Sales 
Phone (800) 821-2900 
Fax (800) 704-3177 

Sales@relm.com 
Factory Service 

Phone (800) 422-6281 
Fax (321) 953-7986 
Service@relm.com 

 
 
 
Technical Support 

Phone (800) 422-6281 
Fax (321) 953-7986 
Service@relm.com 

 
 
 

Credit  
Phone (800) 428-1950 
Fax (321) 676-3519 
Credit@relm.com 

Quality Assurance 
Phone (800) 648-0947 
Fax (321) 953-7875 
Quality@relm.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

                 Local Ordering 
 

                  Falcon Direct, Inc. 
              36 – 20th Avenue NW 

              Birmingham, AL 35215 
             Phone 800.489.2611 

           Fax 205.853.6178 
           sales@falcondirect.com 
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RELM/BK Radio Warranty Information 
 
 

STANDARD LIMITED  WARANTY  
 
RELM Wireless ("Warrantor") warrants to the Purchaser of new radio equipment of the Warrantor's manufacture that 
such equipment shall be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of two years from the date of 
purchase of the equipment on the basic unit and one year on the antenna, battery and all other accessories. 
Equipment and accessory items not manufactured by the Warrantor carry the standard warranty of the manufacturer 
thereof. 
This warranty does not cover equipment which has been: (a) damaged or not maintained as reasonable or necessary, 
(b) modified in any way, including the removal of the serial tag, (c) improperly installed, (d) repaired by someone 
other than the Warrantor or an Authorized Warranty Repair Station or (e) used in a manner or purpose for which the 
equipment was not intended.  This warranty shall not extend to incidental or consequential damages arising from the 
operation of the equipment or from any claimed breach of this warranty. 
To obtain warranty repair, the customer must return the equipment properly packaged and freight prepaid to the 
Warrantor or any Authorized Warranty Repair Station.  The equipment will be returned freight prepaid from the 
warrantor only. 
The limited warranty is the only warranty with respect to the equipment and is expressly in lieu of all other 
warranties, expressed or implied.  Warrantor hereby DISCLAIMS ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF 
MERCHANTABILITY AND THE IMPLIED WARRANTY  OF FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 
No person, whether in the employment of the Warrantor or not, is authorized to make oral or other modifications, 
extensions, or additions to this warranty, unless approved in writing by an authorized officer of the Warrantor at its 
home office. 
The liability of the Warrantor is expressly limited to the repair or replacement of the equipment as described herein. 
Warrantor shall not be liable to the Purchaser and the Purchaser shall, upon his tender of the purchase price for the 
equipment, agree that the Warrantor shall not be liable, in any respect, for the equipment or damages caused thereby, 
except as prescribed herein, whether such liability is predicated upon negligence, tort, contract or other product liability 
theory. 

 
EXTENDED WARRANTY  (Not available internationally) 
BK Radio Portables and Mobiles 

 
2 PLUS 1 PROGRAM 
Extends normal 2 year warranty to 3 years 
LFW 0012                                   $ 143.00 

 
2 PLUS 2 PROGRAM 
Extends normal 2 year warranty to 4 years 
LFW 0024                                   $ 179.00 

 
2 PLUS 3 PROGRAM 
 Extends normal 2 year warranty to 5 years 
 LFW 0036                                  $ 199.00 

RELM and RELM/BK  Portables and Mobiles 
 

2 PLUS 1 PROGRAM 
Extends normal 2 year warranty to 3 years 
RPW 0012                                   $25.00 

 
2 PLUS 2 PROGRAM 
 Extends normal 2 year warranty to 4 years 
 RPW 0024                                  $60.00 

 
TERMS:  
All repairs must be performed by an authorized 
RELM Wireless service center during the life of the 
warranty. 
Except for duration and factory-only repair, extended 
warranties are identical to our standard 2 year 
warranty. 
Factory extended warranties cover all RELM Wireless 
portables or mobiles and must be purchased at point of 
sale. 
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Portable Radios 
 

All prices listed are subject to a 34% discount
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  S and TII Series P25 Digital Portables 
 
 

KNG-P150S              136-174 MHz, 6 Watts, 512 channel VHF radio, non keypad       $ 1,450.00 
KNG-P400S              380-470 MHz, 6 Watts, 512 channel UHF radio, non keypad       $ 1,450.00 
 
KNG-P150TII              136-174 MHz, 6 Watts, 512 channel VHF radio, full keypad    $ 1,500.00 
KNG-P400TII              380-470 MHz, 6 Watts, 512 channel UHF radio, full keypad    $ 1,500.00 

 
Prices for radio only. Battery, antenna and other accessories sold separately. 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

All prices listed are subject to a 34% discount
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
- 6 - 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dated: 10.01.13       Prices subject to change without notice.     www.relm.com 



DPH P25 Accessories 
 
 
 

Antennas 
LAA0818             9.5" Molded (136-174 MHz)            $ 23.50 
LAA0820             5" Molded (148-174 MHz)               $ 10.00 
LAA0827             Trim to Fit                                         $ 23.00 
LAA0813             16" Whip (148-174 MHz)                $ 20.00 

 
 

Speakers and microphones 
LAA0199             Medium Duty Spkr mic                  $ 125.00 
LAA0207             Std. Speaker mic                               $ 75.00 
APX901               Miniature Earphone                          $ 51.00 
LAA0223             Noise Canceling Headset                $ 433.00 
LAA0224             Heavy Duty Headset                       $ 421.00 
LAA0225             Surveillance microphone 2 wire     $ 151.00 
LAA0226             Surveillance Kit. 3 wire                  $ 206.00 
              LAA 0226 Requires one of the following: 

LAA0226B    Barrel PTT Button LP               $ 50.00 
LAA0226F    Flat PTT Button LP                   $ 57.00 
LAA0226R    Ring PTT Button LP                  $ 35.00 

LAA0226A          Acoustic Tube w/ Clear Ear Tip       $ 14.00 
LAA0226EL        Large Fexible Ear Insert                   $ 27.50 
LAA0226EM       Medium Flexable Ear Insert             $ 27.50 
LAA0226ES        Small Flexable Ear Insert                 $ 27.50 
LAA0226ET        Ear Tip for Flexible Ear Insert          $ 20.00 

 
 

Programming Accessories 
LAA0700             Basic Cloning Cable                         $ 75.00 
LAA0701             Programming Plug                            $ 31.00 
LAA0725             PC Programming Cable                  $ 125.00 
LAA0744X          DPH Programming Software            $ 90.00 
LAA0747             DPH-CMD Program Software          $ 90.00 
G/ECC                 "Smart" Cloning Cable                   $ 165.00 
LZA0903             Factory Programming                       $ 75.00 

 
 

Chargers 
LAA0305             Std. Rate Desktop                             $ 40.00 
LAA0325             Dual Rate Desktop                          $ 135.00 
LAA0340             Std. Rate Vehicular                         $ 107.00 
LAA0355             Dual Rate Vehicular                       $ 243.00 
LAA0380             5 - Bay Dual Rate                           $ 780.00 

 
 

Extended Warranty 
LFW0012            Extend warranty to 3 years             $ 143.00 
LFW0024            Extend warranty to 4 years             $ 179.00 
LFW0036            Extend warranty to 5 years             $ 199.00 

 
 
 
Batteries 
LAA0191             Black AA Battery Holder                 $ 45.50 
LAA0192             Black Std. 600 mAH NiCad             $ 87.50 
LAA0193             Black Lg. 1400 mAH NiCad            $ 70.00 
LAA0134             Orange 1400 mAH NiCad                $ 75.00 
LAA0139             Orange AA Battery Holder               $ 45.50 
LAA0170             Black Lg. 2200 mAH Li-Ion          $ 120.00 
LAA0171             Black Std. 1900 mAH Li-Ion         $ 150.00 
LAA0172             Black Lg. 3800 mAH Li-Ion          $ 260.00 
LAA0171IS         Black Std. IS 1900 mAH Li-Ion     $ 265.00 
LAA0193IS         Black Lg. IS 1400 mAH NiCad      $ 100.00 
4004-30997-700  Battery, AA Alkaline, 1.5 V              $ 2.00 
 
 

Carrying Accessories 
LAA0400            Belt Clip                                            $ 15.00 
LAA0405            D-Swivel Plate                                  $ 15.00 
LAB0406            D-Swivel Kit                                     $ 33.00 

(Includes LAA 0405 and LAA0424) 

LAA0413             Leather Shoulder Strap                     $ 15.00 
LAB0426             Leather Holster Kit                           $ 63.00 

(Includes LAA 0425 and LAA0424) 
LAB0436             Holster w/Belt Loop                         $ 63.00 

(Includes LAA 0435 and LAA0424) 

LAA0441             LCD Protector w/Cover                    $ 12.00 
                                    (DPHX only) 

LAA0640             Stainless Steel LCD Protector          $ 17.00 
(DPHX only) 

LAA0447             Mesh Chest Harness                         $ 47.00 
LAA0450             Black Nylon Holster                         $ 25.00 
LAA0455             Military Style Case (Green)              $ 27.00 
RDRCC               Carrying Case 12 Cavity                 $ 972.00 
 
 

Service 
LAA0026CD       DPH Service Manual on CD            $ 45.00 
LAA0026             DPH Service Manual Printed         $ 125.00 
LAA0026X          DPHX Service Manual Printed       $ 125.00 
LAA0030             DPH-CMD Service Manual           $ 125.00 
LAA0600            Tool Kit                                          $ 150.00 
LAA0608             Test Cable Kit for Portables           $ 325.00 
LAA0614            Bottom Plate Assembly                    $ 40.00 
LAA0801             PL259 Antenna Adapter                   $ 35.00 
0301-30964-500  DPHx Programming Manual              $ 8.00 
LAA0042             Knob Kit, Ch. Sel. & Vol, Large      $ 39.95 
LZA0042             Factory Install Knob Kit                   $ 39.95 
LAA0640C          Metal Keypad Protector                    $ 20.00 
 

 
 

Options DPHx Only 
LZA0577             DES/AES Encryption                     $ 288.00 
LAA0587             Encryption Key Loader Cable        $ 250.00 
LZA0578             OTAR Programming                      $ 485.00 
LZA0558             Intrinsically Safe Option                 $ 150.00 
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KNG P25 Digital Portables 
 
 

KNG - P150                      136-174 MHz, 512 channels, APCO P25, 6 Watt Digital/Analog        $ 2,713.00 
KNG – P400                      380-470 MHz, 512 channels, APCO P25, 6 Watt Digital/Analog        $ 2,713.00 
KNG – P500                      440-520 MHz, 512 channels, APCO P25, 6 Watt Digital/Analog        $ 2,713.00 
KNG – P800                      763-870 MHz, 512 channels, APCO P25, 6 Watt Digital/Analog        $ 2,713.00 

 
Prices for radio only. Battery, antenna and other accessories sold separately. 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

All prices listed are subject to a 34% discount
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KNG P25 Accessories 
 
 
 

Antennas 
KAA0810            VHF, SMA (136-174 MHz)             $ 25.00 
KAA0810S          VHF, SMA Heavy Duty                   $ 33.00 
KAA0815            UHF, SMA (380-470 MHz)             $ 25.00 
KAA0816            UHF, SMA (440-520 MHz)             $ 25.00 
KAA0825            UHF, SMA (764-870 MHz)             $ 25.00 

 
 

Speakers and microphones 
KAA0200            Rugged Spkr mic                             $160.00 
KAA0225            Two Wire Spkr mic                        $ 151.00 
KAA0226            Three Wire Spkr mic                      $ 206.00 
              KAA 0226 Requires one of the following: 

KAA0226B    Barrel PTT Button LP               $ 50.00 
KAA0226F    Flat PTT Button LP                   $ 57.00 
KAA0226R    Ring PTT Button LP                  $ 35.00 

KAA0226A         Acoustic Tube w/ Clear Ear Tip       $ 14.00 
KAA0226EL       Large Flexible Ear Insert                  $ 27.50 
KAA0226EM      Medium Flexible Ear Insert              $ 27.50 
KAA0226ES       Small Flexible Ear Insert                  $ 27.50 
KAA0226ET       Ear Tip for Flexible Ear Insert          $ 20.00 

 
 

Chargers 
KAA0300            Rapid Rate Desktop                         $150.00 
KAA0301            6-Bay Rapid Rate Desktop              $780.00 

 
 

Programming Accessories 
RIKKNG             Radio Interface Kit for KNG          $ 500.00 

 
 
 
Extended Warranty 
LFW0012            Extend warranty to 3 years             $ 143.00 
LFW0024            Extend warranty to 4 years             $ 179.00 
LFW0036            Extend warranty to 5 years             $ 199.00 
 
 

Options 
KZA0558            Intrinsically Safe                             $ 200.00 
KZA0577             DES / AES Encryption                    $288.00 
KZA0578             OTAR Programming                       $485.00 
KAA0700            Cloning Cable                                 $ 100.00 
KAA0710            KNG Programmable Cable             $ 125.00 
KAA0730            Software – KNG-P150 Editor          $ 90.00 
KAA0587            Key Loader cable KNG                  $ 250.00 
KAA0212            Side Connect KNG to Hirose         $ 126.00 
 
Batteries 
KAA0100             Li-Ion, 1950mAH                           $160.00 
KAA0120            "AA" Clam Shell                               $65.00 
 
Cases 
KAA0400            Belt Clip KNG Series                       $ 25.00 
KAA0421            KNG Series Leather Case                 $ 75.00 
RDRCC               12 Cavity Carrying Case                 $ 972.00 
KAA0447            Chest Carrying Case, Orange           $ 66.00 
KAA0447A         Chest Carrying Case, Black              $ 66.00 
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DMH P25 Digital Mobiles 
 
 

DMH5992X        136-174 MHz, 400 channels dash mount, 50 Watt                     $ 2,303.00 
DMH5992R*      136-174 MHz, 400 channels remote mount, 50 Watt                 $ 2,493.00 

 
LZA0154       100 Watt Upgrade      $ 1,250.00 

 
Prices for radio only. Install kits and microphones sold separately. 

LMH Trade-in allowance (LZA0557)  - $ 100.00 
EMH Trade-in allowance (LZA0556) - $ 200.00 
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DMH P25 Accessories 
 
 

Install Kits        *DMH5992R requires remote mount cable 
LAA0633                           Dash Mount Installation Kit                                                                 $ 80.00 
LAA0638                           Remote Mount Install Kit (Requires Remote Mount Cable & Power Cord)      $ 80.00 
LAA0641                           8' Remote Mount Cable with Power Cord                                          $ 152.00 
LAA0642                           17' Remote Mount Cable and Power Cord                                         $ 200.00 
LAA0643                           25' Remote Mount Cable and Power Cord                                         $ 375.00 
LAA0645                           DMH Install Kit Remote Mount 100 Watt                                           $ 60.00 
LAA0641-100                    8' Remote Mount Cable and Power Cord for 100 Watt                      $ 152.00 
LAA0642-100                    17' Remote Mount Cable and Power Cord for 100 Watt                    $ 200.00 
LAA0644                           Dash Mount Heavy Equipment Application                                         $ 95.00 
LAA0633-100                    100 watt Dash Mount Install Kit                                                           $ 80.00 

 
 

Speakers and microphones 
LAA0258                           Low Profile Desktop microphone                                                       $ 192.00 
LAA0261                           External Speaker with Bracket                                                             $ 50.00 
LAA0276                           Standard Handheld microphone                                                            $ 45.00 
LAA0290                           Handheld Programming microphone                                                  $ 190.00 
LAA0260 KIT                   Bracket for LAA0261 Speaker                                                               $ 5.50 

 
 

Power Supplies and RF Amplifiers 
LAA0158                           Low Profile Power Supply 22 Amp, 110/220 VAC                           $ 325.00 
LZA0154                           100 Watt RF Power Option (factory install only)                            $ 1,250.00 
LAA0153                           100 Watt RF Power Amplifier                                                         $ 1,060.00 

 
 

Programming Accessories 
LAA0725                           PC Programming Cable                                                                      $ 125.00 
LAA0745                           DMH PC Software                                                                                $ 90.00 

 
 

Service 
 
 

 
 
 
LAA0028                           Printed DMH Service Manual                                                            $ 125.00 
LAA0621                           Mobile Test Cable Kit                                                                        $ 120.00 

 
 

Extended Warranties 
LFW0012                           Extend warranty to 3 years                                                                 $ 143.00 
LFW0024                           Extend warranty to 4 years                                                                 $ 179.00 
LFW0036                           Extend warranty to 5 years                                                                 $ 199.00 

 
 

Options 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
LZA0576/LZA 0576R       DES and AES Encryption Option for Dash or Remote Mount          $ 288.00 
LZA0578                           Over-the-Air-Rekeying (OTAR)                                                        $ 485.00 
LAA0587                           Encryption Key Loader Cable                                                            $ 250.00 

 
 

Antenna Adapters 
6006-30970-501                 DMH QMA-PL259 Adapter                                                                 $ 61.75 
6006-30970-502                 DMH QMA-Mini UHF Adapter                                                           $ 39.95 
MWV1360S                       VHF Utility Gain Antenna                                                                  $ 105.00 
NMO                                  Fixed Antenna Mount NMO with Mini UHF Connector                     $ 59.00 
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Rapid Deployment Portable Repeater System 
 
 

RDPR-00U*     Universal Portable Repeater System without Radios          $ 1,800.00 
 
 

Price Includes: AC Wall Charger in weather proof box and battery.  All radios and accessories sold separately. 
 

*Requires interface Kit 
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Rapid Deployment Portable Repeater Accessories 
 
 

Options & Accessories 
MWV1360S                                Mobile Antenna, 136-174 MHz (Spring)                                  $ 105.00 
WMU4002                                  Mobile Antenna, 406-512 MHz                                                 $ 105.00 
WMU4002S                                Mobile Antenna, 406-512 MHz (Spring)                                  $ 105.00 
MBS                                            Antenna mounting base                                                               $ 47.00 
TAM8                                         8 ft Tripod                                                                                  $ 219.00 
SP20WRDPR                             20 Watt Solar Panel                                                                   $ 428.00 
SP20WM                                    Solar Panel Mounting Bracket                                                     $ 83.00 
MECRDPR                                 Mobile Interface Cable                                                                $ 60.00 
4004-40012-601                          Additional 7 Ah Internal Battery                                                 $ 40.00 
WCRDPR                                   Wall Charger                                                                                $ 70.00 
VARDPR                                    Vehicle Accessory Adapter/Cigarette Lighter                             $ 25.00 
LZA3015-A*                               136-148 MHz Internal Duplexer (frequencies required)        $ 1,184.00 
LZA3015-B*                               148-160 MHz Internal Duplexer (frequencies required)        $ 1,184.00 
LZA3015-C*                               160-174 MHz Internal Duplexer (frequencies required)        $ 1,184.00 
LZA03017-A                              Factory Install Duplexer 406-440 MHz RDPR                      $ 1,284.00 
LZA03017-B                              Factory Install Duplexer 440-480 MHz RDPR                      $ 1,284.00 
LZA03017-C                              Factory Install Duplexer 480-512 MHz RDPR                      $ 1,284.00 

              CABANTRDPR                         Antenna Cable                                                                             $ 75.00 
RDRCC                                       Carrying Case 12 Cavity                                                            $ 972.00 
RDRRCC                                    Carrying Case for RDPR & Accessories                                $ 1,794.00 

 
*Duplexers must be 5 MHz separation 

 
 

Interface Kit - REQUIRED 
RIKDPH                                     Radio Interface Kit for BK Radio G/D Series                           $ 500.00 
RIKXTS                                      Radio Interface Kit for Motorola                                            $ 1,667.00 

(XTS5000 & EFJP5100 Portables) 
RIKRP3                                      Radio Interface Kit for RP300/3600 RDPR                              $ 500.00 

              BATTKITRDPR                         2nd Battery Installation Kit (Kit does not include battery)         $ 125.00 
RIKKNG                                     Radio Interface Kit for KNG Portables                                     $ 500.00 
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Tactical Repeaters                                             Price Reduction 
 
 

 
DRH-01       Digital 50 Watt Tactical Repeater                New Retail Price $ 8,000.00 

 
AC or DC powered portable repeater. 

Prices are for radio only. microphones and options sold separately. 
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Tactical Repeater Accessories 
 
 
 

microphones 
LAA0258                                   Low Profile Desktop microphone                                              $ 192.00 
LAA0276                                   Standard Handheld microphone                                                   $ 45.00 
LAA0290                                   Handheld Programming microphone                                         $ 190.00 

 
 

Options 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
DU150M60GRH*                      Internal Duplexer (Specify frequencies)                                    $ 702.00 
DU150M60DRH*                      Internal Duplexer (Specify frequencies)                                    $ 702.00 
LAA0158                                   AC Power Option, Desktop Power Supply                                $ 325.00 
 

*Duplexers must be 5 MHz separation 
 
 

Programming Accessories 
LAA0700                                   Basic Cloning Cable                                                                     $ 75.00 
LAA0725                                   PC Programming Cable                                                              $ 125.00 
LAA0742P                                 GMHXP PC Software                                                                  $ 70.00 
LAA0745                                   DMH PC Software                                                                       $ 90.00 
G/ECC                                        "Smart" Cloning Cable                                                              $ 165.00 

 
 

Digital Encryption (DRH Only)  
LZA0576                                    DES and AES Encryption Option                                              $ 288.00 
LZA0578                                    Over-the-Air-Rekeying (OTAR)                                                $ 485.00 
LAA0587                                   Encryption Key Loader Cable (Requires LAA0727)                 $ 250.00 
LZA0568P                                  Upgrade GMHXP to P25 Digital                                            $ 1,250.00 

(Requires both radios to be upgraded) 
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Accessories 
 
 

Batteries and Power Supplies 
 

KAA0100                         Li-Ion, 1950mAH                                                                                                      $ 160.00 
 

KAA0120                         “AA” Clam Shell                                                                                                        $ 65.00 
 

LAA0115                         Gray AA Battery Holder                                                                                             $ 45.50 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0121                         Standard Gray 600 mAH NiCad                                                                                 $ 87.50 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 
 

LAA0125                         Large Gray 1400 mAH NiCad                                                                                    $ 70.00 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0134                         Large Orange 1400 mAH NiCad                                                                                $ 75.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0139                         Orange AA Battery Holder                                                                                         $ 45.50 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 
 

LAA0170                         Black Lg. 2200 mAH Li-Ion                                                                                     $ 120.00 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0171                         Black Std. 1900 mAH Li-Ion                                                                                    $ 150.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0172                         Black Lg. 3800 mAH Li-Ion                                                                                     $ 260.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0191                         Black AA Battery Holder                                                                                            $ 45.50 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0192                         Standard Black 600 mAH NiCad                                                                                $ 87.50 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0193                         Large Black 1400 mAH NiCad                                                                                   $ 70.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 
 

LAA0171IS                      Black Std. IS 1900 mAH Li-Ion                                                                               $ 265.00 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0193IS                      Black Lg. IS 1400 mAH NiCad                                                                                $ 100.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0190                         Black Disposable Alkaline Battery Pack                                                                    $ 24.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0158                         Desktop Power Supply                                                                                              $ 325.00 

All 50 Watt Mobiles 
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Speakers & microphones 
 

KAA0200                         Rugged Speaker mic                                                                                                  $160.00 
 

KAA0225                         2-wire Speaker mic                                                                                                   $ 151.00 
 

KAA0226                         3-wire Speaker mic                                                                                                   $ 206.00 
 

KAA0226A                      Acoustic Tube w/ Clear Ear Tip                                                                                 $ 14.00 
 

KAA026EL                       Large Fexible Ear Insert                                                                                            $ 27.50 
 

KAA026EM                     Medium Flexable Ear Insert                                                                                      $ 27.50 
 

KAA026ES                      Small Flexable Ear Insert                                                                                          $ 27.50 
 

KAA026ET                      Ear Tip for Flexible Ear Insert                                                                                   $ 20.00 
 

LAA0199                         Medium Duty Speaker microphone                                                                         $ 125.00 
Coil cord speaker microphone with audio output jack and swivel clip 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0207                         Standard Speaker microphone                                                                                    $ 75.00 

Coil cord speaker microphone with audio output jack, high/low volume control and swivel clip. 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0226                         Surveillance Kit 3 Wire Cable Only  (Requires one of the following)                   $ 206.00 

 
LAA0226A                                        Acoustic Tube With Clear Ear Tip LP              $ 14.00 

 
LAA0226B                                        Barrel PTT Button LP                                       $ 50.00 

 
LAA0226F                                        Flat PTT Button LP                                          $ 57.00 

 
LAA0226R                      Ring PTT Button LP                                                                                                   $ 35.00 

 
  LAA0226EL                    Large Flexible Ear Insert                                                                                            $ 27.50 

 
  LAA0226EM                    Medium Flexible Ear Insert                                                                                       $ 27.50 

 
  LAA0226ES                    Small Flexible Ear Insert                                                                                            $ 27.50 

 
  LAA0226ET                    Ear Tip for Flexible Ear Insert                                                                                   $ 20.00 

 
LAA0258RM                   RM25/45/50 Desktop microphone                                                                           $ 192.00 

 
            LAA0276                         Standard Mobile microphone                                                                                     $ 45.00 

E, G and D Series Mobiles 
 

            LAA0290                         DTMF/Programming microphone                                                                            $ 190.00 
16 key microphone for field programming and feature selection 
E, G and D Series Mobiles 
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Speakers & microphones                                                                                                               
Continued 
 
APX901                           Miniature Earphone with Ear Loop                                                                            $ 51.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0260                         External Speaker with Bracket                                                                                   $ 45.00 

E and L Series Mobiles 
 

LAA0261                         External Speaker with Bracket                                                                                   $ 50.00 
G and D Series Mobiles 

 
LAA0355                         Vehicular Rapid Rate Charger                                                                                 $ 243.00 

 
              LAA0258                         Flip-up Desktop microphone.                                                                                   $ 192.00 

E, G and D Series Mobiles, GBH, DBH, EBV and GRH 
 

Antennas 
 

1201-30996-600               Magnetic Base Mount, 17’ Cable                                                                               $ 64.95 
 

1201-30996-500               Antenna Mobile UHF 450-470 MHz, 2.4dB                                                              $ 75.83 
 

MWU3802                       Antenna Mobile UHF 380-470 MHz                                                                       $ 105.00 
 

MWV1360S                     Antenna Mobile VHF 136-174 MHz with Spring                                                    $ 105.00 
 

MWU4002                       Antenna Mobile UHF 406-512 MHz                                                                       $ 105.00 
 

MWU4002S                     Antenna Mobile UHF 406-512 MHz with Spring                                                    $ 105.00 
 

KAA0810                         VHF, SMA (136-174 MHz) Antenna                                                                         $ 25.00 
 

KAA0810S                      VHF, SMA (136-174 MHz) Antenna                                                                         $ 33.00 
 

KAA0815                         UHF, SMA (380-470 MHz) Antenna                                                                         $ 25.00 
 

KAA0816                         UHF, SMA (440-520 MHz) Antenna                                                                         $ 25.00 
 

KAA0825                         UHF, SMA (764-870 MHz) Antenna                                                                         $ 25.00 
 

LAA0801                         Portable Side Port to PL259 Antenna Adapter                                                           $ 35.00 
E and D Series Portables 

 
LAA0802                         Mini UHF to PL259 Antenna Adapter                                                                       $ 35.00 

E Series Mobiles 

 
LAA0813                         148-174 MHz, 16" 1/4 Wave, Threaded                                                                    $ 20.00 

DPH, EPH, GPH, LPH, MPH 
 

LAA0817                         148-174 MHz, 17.5" 1/4 Wave, BNC                                                                        $ 20.00 
DPH, EPH, GPH, LPH, MPH 
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LAA0818                         136-174 MHz, 9.5" Threaded, Red Band                                                                   $ 23.50 

DPH, EPH, GPH, LPH, MPH 
 

LAA0819                         136-160 MHz, 5.5" Helical Spring, Threaded                                                           $ 10.00 
DPH, EPI, LPI 

 
LAA0820                         148-174 MHz, 5" Helical Spring, Threaded                                                              $ 10.00 

DPH, EPH, GPH, LPH, MPH 
 

LAA0821                         148-174 MHz, 6.25" Helical Spring, BNC                                                                $ 10.00 
DPH, EPH, GPH, LPH, MPH 

 
LAA0823                         450-512 MHz, 6.5" Helical Spring Threaded                                                            $ 10.00 

EPU, LPU, MPU, MQU 
 

LAA0824                         450-512 MHz, 6.5" Helical Spring, BNC                                                                  $ 14.00 
EPU, LPU, MPU, MQU 

 
LAA0827                         136-174 MHz, Tunable, Threaded                                                                             $ 23.00 

DPH, EPH, GPH, LPH, MPH, EPI, LPI 

 
               LAA0829                         7" Molded (403-457 MHz) EPV                                                                                                      $ 10.00 
 
              LAA0830                         403-457 MHz, 8.25" Helical Spring, BNC                                                                $ 10.00 

EPV, LPV, MPV 
 

              NMO                                NMO Mount With Mini UHF Connector                                                                   $ 59.00 
 
Carrying Accessories 

 
LAA0400                         Belt Clip, black anodized stainless steel                                                                    $ 15.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0404                         Spare Belt Loop - Rivet Type                                                                                     $ 10.00 

Black leather belt loop for radios or cases with D-swivel 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0405                         BK Radio Swivel Kit                                                                                                  $ 15.00 

D-swivel button plate with screws for LAA 0404, LAA 0414, and LAA 0424 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAB0406                         Belt Loop Swivel Kit.                                                                                                 $ 33.00 

Includes LAA 0405 swivel kit and LAA 0424 Belt Loop 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0411                         Full Cover for Leather Case                                                                                       $ 10.00 

Fits all BK Radio leather cases 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 
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LAA0413                         Leather Shoulder Strap                                                                                               $ 15.00 

Adjustable from 35 to 60 inches 
All D Ring Cases and Radios 

 
LAA0415                         Large Leather Case with Belt Loop                                                                           $ 45.00 

Leather case for BK Radios with large batteries (Includes slide on belt loop and full cover) E, 
G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0418                         Full Leather Cover for LAA 415                                                                                $ 10.00 

Replacement covers for LAA 0415 leather case 

 
LAA0421                         KNG Series Leather Case                                                                                           $ 75.00 

 
LAA0423                         BK Radio “Over the top” Leather T-Strap                                                                   $ 6.00 

LAB0431, 0426, and 0436 

 
LAA0424                         BK Radio Snap-On Belt Loop                                                                                    $ 18.00 

For BK Radio holsters or radios with D-Swivel 

 
LAA0425                         BK Radio Large Leather Case with LCD Window                                                    $ 45.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables with large batteries 
 

Antennas                                                                                                                                      Continued 
 

LAA0829                         7" Molded (403-457 MHz) EPV                                                                                                      $ 10.00 
 

LAA0830                         403-457 MHz, 8.25" Helical Spring, BNC                                                                $ 10.00 
EPV, LPV, MPV 

 
NMO                                NMO Mount With Mini UHF Connector                                                                   $ 59.00 

 
Carrying Accessories 

 
LAA0400                         Belt Clip, black anodized stainless steel                                                                    $ 15.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0404                         Spare Belt Loop - Rivet Type                                                                                     $ 10.00 

Black leather belt loop for radios or cases with D-swivel 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0405                         BK Radio Swivel Kit                                                                                                  $ 15.00 

D-swivel button plate with screws for LAA 0404, LAA 0414, and LAA 0424 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAB0406                         Belt Loop Swivel Kit.                                                                                                 $ 33.00 

Includes LAA 0405 swivel kit and LAA 0424 Belt Loop 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0411                         Full Cover for Leather Case                                                                                       $ 10.00 

Fits all BK Radio leather cases 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0413                         Leather Shoulder Strap                                                                                               $ 15.00 

Adjustable from 35 to 60 inches 
All D Ring Cases and Radios 
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LAA0415                         Large Leather Case with Belt Loop                                                                           $ 45.00 

Leather case for BK Radios with large batteries (Includes slide on belt loop and full cover) E, 
G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0418                         Full Leather Cover for LAA 415                                                                                $ 10.00 

Replacement covers for LAA 0415 leather case 

 
LAA0421                         KNG Series Leather Case                                                                                           $ 75.00 

 
LAA0423                         BK Radio “Over the top” Leather T-Strap                                                                   $ 6.00 

LAB0431, 0426, and 0436 

 
LAA0424                         BK Radio Snap-On Belt Loop                                                                                    $ 18.00 

For BK Radio holsters or radios with D-Swivel 

 
LAA0425                         BK Radio Large Leather Case with LCD Window                                                    $ 45.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables with large batteries 
 

Carrying Accessories                                                                                                                      Continued 

 
LAB0426                             BK Radio Large Leather Case with LCD Window and Swivel Belt Loop                $ 63.00 

LAA 0425 with LAA 0424 
E, G, D and L Series Portables with large batteries 

 
LAA0430                            BK Radio D-swivel leather holster for radios with standard batteries                       $ 40.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables (Holster only) 

 
LAB0431                             BK Radio Leather Case with Belt Loop for radios with standard batteries               $ 58.00 

Includes LAA 0430 with LAA 0424 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0435                            BK Radio Leather case only for radios with large batteries                                       $ 45.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAB0436                             BK Radio Large Leather Case with Belt Loop                                                          $ 63.00 

Includes LAA 0435 and LAA 0424 
E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0440                            Metal LCD protector with gray keypad cover                                                            $ 12.00 

E and L Series Portables (excluding CMD models) 

 
LAA0441                             Metal LCD protector with black keypad cover                                                          $ 12.00 

D and G Series Portables (excluding CMD models) 

LAA0640                             Stainless Steel LCD protector with punched out access to keypad                            $ 17.00 
E, G, D and L Series Portables (excluding CMD models) 

 
LAA0450                             Black Nylon Case for BK Radios                                                                               $ 25.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0455                             Green Army Style Nylon Case for BK Radios                                                           $ 27.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0447                             Chest pack with zippered pouch for BK Radios                                                        $ 47.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 
 

LCRP7500                            RP9500 Leather Carrying Case – D Swivel                                                               $ 48.33 
 

RDRCC                                Weatherized Multiple Radio Travel Case                                                                $ 972.00 
12 Cavity Case for E, G and D Series Portables 
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Charging Accessories 
 

KAA0300                         Rapid Rate Desktop KNG Series                                                                              $150.00 
 

KAA0301                         6-Bay Rapid Rate Desktop KNG Series                                                                    $780.00 
 

LAA0305                         BK Radio Single bay NiCad trickle charger                                                              $ 40.00 
 

LAA0325                         BK Radio Single bay Rapid Rate Charger for NiCad batteries & Li-Ion                $ 135.00 
 

LAA0340                         BK Radio Hump mount Vehicular Trickle Charger for NiCad batteries                 $ 107.00 
 

LAA0355                         BK Radio Vehicular Rapid Rate Charger for NiCad batteries & Li-Ion                 $ 243.00 
 

LAB0356                         BK Radio Vehicular Rapid Rate Charger System.                                                   $ 333.00 
Includes LAA0355 charger, LAA0260 external speaker and LAA0276 microphone 

 
LAA0380                         BK Radio Five-Pocket Rapid Rate Charger                                                             $ 780.00 

 
 
 

Service Manuals 
 

LAA0008                         EPH Service Manual (Obsolete)                                                                              $ 150.00 
Includes Flex-Mode addendum 

 
LAA0016                         EPU/EPV Service Manual                                                                                          $ 75.00 

 
LAA0018                         EMV Service Manual                                                                                                 $ 75.00 

 
LAA0019                         KFM Interface Service Manuals (Obsolete)                                                              $ 75.00 

(Interface only. May require LAA0008 and/or LAA0016) 

 
LAA0020                         EMH Service Manual (Obsolete)                                                                               $ 75.00 

 
LAA0023                         Printed GPH Service Manual.                                                                                    $ 75.00 

 
LAA0023CD                    GPH Service Manual on CD                                                                                      $ 45.00 

 
LAA0029                         GPH-CMD Service Manual                                                                                     $ 125.00 

 
LAA0024                         Printed GMH Service Manual                                                                                    $ 75.00 

 
LAA0024CD                    GMH Service Manual on CD                                                                                     $ 45.00 

 
LAA0025                         Printed S-Series Service Manual                                                                              $ 125.00 

 
LAA0026                         Printed DPH Service Manual (148-174 MHz)                                                         $ 125.00 

 
LAA0026CD                    DPH Service Manual on CD (148-174 MHz)                                                            $ 45.00 
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Service Manuals                                                                                                                          Continued 
 

LAA0026X                      DPHX Service Manual Printed                                                                                $ 125.00 
 

LAA0030                         DPH-CMD Service Manual                                                                                     $ 125.00 
 

LAA0027                         V-Series Service Manual                                                                                          $ 125.00 
 

LAA0028                         DMH Service Manual on CD                                                                                   $ 125.00 
 
 
Service Equipment 

 
LAA0042                          Large Knob Kit, Ch. Select & Volume                                                                       $ 39.95 

 
LAA0600                          Tool Kit for BK Portable Radios                                                                              $ 150.00 

Includes battery eliminator, spanner wrench and interface cables 

 
LAA0601                          BK Radio Six Pin Side Connector                                                                              $ 15.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0602                          BK Radio side connector with audio jack                                                                   $ 15.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0603                          BK Radio side connector with audio and RF jacks                                                    $ 15.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0608                          Test Cables for BK Portables                                                                                    $ 325.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0614                          Latch plate assembly for BK Radios                                                                           $ 40.00 

E, G, D and L Series Portables 

 
LAA0619                          BK Radio Knob Wrench Kit                                                                                       $ 17.00 

Includes spline wrench, .050" and .035" allen wrench 
D, E and G Series Portables 

 
LAA0620                          EMV Mobile Install Kit                                                                                              $ 30.00 

 
LAA0621                          Test Cables for BK Mobiles                                                                                      $ 120.00 

D, E and G Series Mobiles 

 
LAA0622                          BK Radio Dash Mount Mobile Install Kit                                                                  $ 45.00 

EMH, GMH Mobiles 

 
LAA0625                          BK Radio Remote Mobile Install Kit.                                                                        $ 60.00 

GMH Remote Mobile (Remote cable not included) 

 
LAA0626                          8' Remote Mount Cable                                                                                              $ 95.00 

Eight-foot cable for GMH remote mount mobiles 

 
LAA0627                          17' Remote Mount Cable                                                                                          $ 200.00 

Seventeen-foot cable for GMH remote mount mobiles 
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RELM/BK Radio Fax Order Form               205.853.6178 
 

Shipping Address (No P.O. Boxes)                                 Billing Address 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Account Number:                                                                                  PO Number: 
 

Contact Name:                                                                                              Phone: 
 

Billing Information 
Bill Account (Circle one)           COD              Master Card               Visa 

 
Credit Card Information 
Card Number: 

 
Name on Card:                                                                              Expires: 

 
Shipping Preference 
(Circle one) 

 

 
Ground                         Overnight          2-Day           3-Day 
 
  OK to Partial Ship?            Yes          No 

 
Qty.      Part Number                  Description 

 

 
 
 

Price 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total: 
 
Special Instructions: 
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